Necessary portal enrollment with their own Digital Signature Certificate.

SR.No. 2

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,

ZILLHA PARISHAD NANDURBAR

NOTICE INVITING E-AUCTION

The undersigned on behalf of the Zilha Parishad,Nandurbar invites bids for auction of Unserviceable
Tata Sumo / Ambassador Car etc. described in table through e-Auction from eligible bidders.
(A) The bid shall be submitted online in the website http://eauction.gov.in. The bidder’s should have

Unserviceable material and machineries on as is where is basis

Lot.
No.

Description of Material

Reserve
Value
(Rs.)

Incremental
Value (Rs.)

Earnest
Money
(Rs.)

e_
Auction
fee (Rs.)

Bid
Validity
Period

1.Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-137

2. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-142

3. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-178

4. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-176

5. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-177

6.Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-138

7. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-141

8. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-1000

9. Unserviceable Ambassador Car
No. MH-39-A-005

10.Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0031

11. Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0036

12. Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0037

13. Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0030

14. Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0038

15. Unserviceable Tata Sumo
No. MH-39-A-0035

516000/-

2000/-

10000/-

2000/-

120days

(B) Critical Dates of e-Auction :-

1.Publish Date :

2.Document Submission/ Payment Start Date :
3.Document Submission/ Payment End Date :
4 Document/Payment Approval Start Date :

5.Document/Payment Approval End Date :

6. Auction Start Date :

DD/MM/YYYY

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

20/01/2021

25/01/2021

27/01/2021

28/01/2021

Hrs/Min

15.00 PM

15.00 PM

15.00 PM

11.00 AM

17.00 PM

11.00 AM




7. Auction End Date : 28/01/2021 17.00 PM
Notes :- Amendments in the dates above if any will be displayed online only.

(C) Details of the documents to be uploaded and terms & condition are given in the Auction Documents
file in this e-Auction.

-Signed- -Signed- -Signed-
Deputy Engineer (M) Executive Engineer Chief Executive Officer
Mechanical Sub Division Rural Water Supply Dept. Zilha Parishad Nandurbar

Zilha Parishad Nandurbar Zilha Parishad Nandurbar



