## SR.No. 2

## OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, ZILLHA PARISHAD NANDURBAR

## **NOTICE INVITING E-AUCTION**

The undersigned on behalf of the Zilha Parishad, Nandurbar invites bids for auction of Unserviceable Tata Sumo / Ambassador Car etc. described in table through e-Auction from eligible bidders.

(A) The bid shall be submitted online in the website http://eauction.gov.in. The bidder's should have Necessary portal enrollment with their own Digital Signature Certificate.

Lot. No.	Description of Material	Reserve Value (Rs.)	Incremental Value (Rs.)	Earnest Money (Rs.)	e- Auction fee (Rs.)	Bid Validity Period
1	<ol> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-137</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-142</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-178</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-176</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-177</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-138</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-141</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-1000</li> <li>Unserviceable Ambassador Car No. MH-39-A-005</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0031</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0036</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0037</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0030</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0038</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0038</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0038</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0038</li> <li>Unserviceable Tata Sumo No. MH-39-A-0035</li> </ol>	516000/-	2000/-	10000/-	2000/-	120days

## (B) Critical Dates of e-Auction :-

	DD/MM/YYYY	Hrs/Min
1.Publish Date :	06/01/2021	15.00 PM
2.Document Submission/ Payment Start Date :	06/01/2021	15.00 PM
3.Document Submission/ Payment End Date :	20/01/2021	15.00 PM
4.Document/Payment Approval Start Date :	25/01/2021	11.00 AM
5.Document/Payment Approval End Date :	27/01/2021	17.00 PM
6. Auction Start Date :	28/01/2021	11.00 AM

7. Auction End Date : 28/01/2021 17.00 PM

Notes: - Amendments in the dates above if any will be displayed online only.

**(C)** Details of the documents to be uploaded and terms & condition are given in the Auction Documents file in this e-Auction.

-Signed-Deputy Engineer (M) Mechanical Sub Division Zilha Parishad Nandurbar -Signed-Executive Engineer Rural Water Supply Dept. Zilha Parishad Nandurbar -Signed-Chief Executive Officer Zilha Parishad Nandurbar